CONFEDERATION MONDIALE

j} : ( MAS DES i\_iﬁ:’l'wn‘és QUBAQUATIQUES

WORID UNDERWATFR FEOIFRATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

800 m SF W Heats Results

WR 6:54.30 Liu Jiao (CHN) 27/05/06 Su Zhou

WIR
Rnk . Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 LIV Jiao 2006 CHN 07:10.36
2 DZHAVAKHISHVILI Medeya 1988 RUS 07:10.52
3 GERGIOU Evanthia 1981 GRE 07:11.60
4 POLITKO Ekaterina 1982 RUS 07:13.71
5 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 07:16.44
6 WIRTZ Melinda 1987 HUN 07:17.67
7 CHEN Xiaoping 2006 CHN 07:19.60
8 PARK Jiyoun 1987 KOR 07:19.97_
9 OCSAI Dorottya 1987 HUN 07_:24.52
10 DE PICCOLI Naomi 1988 ITA 07,:25.'26'
11 HERNANDEZ Ma Fernanda 1984 COL 07:30.46
12 SHLYAKHOVSKAYA Olga 1984 UKR 07:31.07
13 ARANGO Lina 1979 COL 07:36.50
14 NORDWALL Carolina 1987 SWE 07:37.95
15 CAPUTO Selvaggia 1986 ITA 07:42.97
16 MULLER Christine 1978 GER 07:43.41
17 ISHIDA Yuko 1988 JPN 07:50.87
18 JOTTRAND Edith 1988 BEL 08:00.71
19 MURATSUBA Kaori 1983 JPN 08:03.42
20 LAABIDI Meryam 1990 TUN  08:04.94
21 SON Hyunjoo 1988 KOR 08:28.67
22 KORKMAZ Mina 1987 TUR 08:33.15
23 KAYALAR Buket 1989 TUR 09:01.58

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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-Delegate CMAS ( Alawneh Maien Ali ) -- Printed on 06/07/2006 at 12.18.46



CONFEDERATION NMONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES GUBAQUATIQUES

WORID UNDERWATIR FEOGERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

400 m SF M Heats Results

WR 3:00.19 Figini S. (ITA) 04/07/05 San Marino

WIR

Rnk
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31
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33
34
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Surname
FIGINI
LUTZKENDORF
BAEV

YUN YOUNG
MINISOLA

TSOUROUNAKIS
TSOUROUNAKIS

CASTERA
YUDIN
TCELISCHEV
KOTOV

EIFE

SMOLIN
FROISSART

SCASNY
CEN
LEONIDAS
JENSEN
ADAM
BAJER
MOHSEN
GUEVARA
BEN AMMAR
VACULCIK

KULAKAC

KASPAR
MAURER
BADR
SHINODA
ALEKSANDER
HIBARA
BATAROGLU
FARIS

LEE

ANAS
ANDREI

Name Year Nation Time Notes
Stefano 1987 ITA 03:07.91
Sven 1985 GER 03:08.00
Sergey 1985 RUS 03:09.51
Joong 1988 KOR 03:09.66
Lorenzo 1985 ITA 03:09.99
Ioannis 1984 GRE 03:10.41
Antonios 1988 GRE 03:10.84
Benoit 1973 FRA 03:11.71
Valeriv 1985 KAZ  03:11.72
Pavel 1938 RUS  03:13.81
Maksym 1987 UKR 03:14.11
Christian 1985 GER 03:17.22
Raphael 1983 FRA 03:17.87
Patrik 1989 SVK 03:18.08
Jinlong 2006 CHN 03:18.55
Romero 1982 COL 03:20.83
Tim 1984 DEN 03:21.87
Ramy 2006 EGY 03:21.96
Ondrej 1988 TCH 03:24.44
Mohamed 2006 EGY 03:25.43
Daniel 1980 COL 03:25.49
Mohamed 1986 TUN 03:28.60
Pavol 1985 SvK 03:29.07
Alparslan 1987 TUR  03:29.69
Ondrej 1988 TCH 03:31.25
Michael 1985 AUT 03:31.85
Jadaan 1981 SYR 03:31.96
Masahiro 1973 JIPN 03:34.73
Drozdov 1992 EST 03:39.16
Syogo 1975 IPN 03:39.50
Ertugrul 1989 TUR 03:40.71
Demyate 1989 JOR 03:42.27
Wonjun 1989 KOR 03:47.70
Alnjdat 1991 JOR 03:54.67 PN
Stalev 1989 EST AR DSQ motival

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Delegate CMAS ( Alawneh Ma;en Al ) -- Printed an 06/07/2006 at 172.19 41



CONFEDERATION \ONLHALE

" / y : . TEIVTEES ©CRAOL £ 153 2 s
! i) ‘ MAS DLES ACTIVITES QUBAQLATIQUES
s L OWORL UNTERWATER FEOERATI N

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 20056

400 m SF M Final Results

WR 3:00.19 Figini S. (ITA) 04/07/05 San Marino

WIR

Heat 1 : Started at: 01/08/05 17:20:25.77
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes
1 FIGINI Stefano 1087 ITA  00:44.40; 01:30.53; 02:15.46; 03:00.75

2 BAEV Sergey 1985 RUS  00:45.07; 01:31.61; 02:18.71; 03:05.57

3 MINISOLA Lorenzo 1985 ITA  00:44.13; 01:31.79; 02:19.56; 03:06.24

4  TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 GRE  00:45.06; 01:32.75; 02:21.34; 03:08.30

5  YUNYOUNG  Joong 1988 KOR  00:44.66; 01:32.54; 02:20.49; 03:08.41

5 TSOUROUNAKIS loannis 1984 GRE 00:44.58; 01:32.39; 02:20.01; 03:08.41

7 LUTZKENDORF Sven 1985 GER 00:44.86; 01:32.44; 02:21.24; 03:10.25

8  CASTERA Benoit 1973 FRA  00:45.37; 01:35.74; 02:26.78; 03:17.82

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Nelesate CMAS  Alawneh Mazen Ali Y - Printed on 06/07/2006 at 17.24.39



CONEEDERATION MONDIALE

j) ' ‘ MAS DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WEOQRLD UNDERWATER FEOERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

100 m IM W Heats Results

WR 34.82 Zhu Baozhen. (CHN) 28/05/06 Su Zhou

WIR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 XU Huanshan 2006 CHN 00:37.37
2 ZHU Baozhen 2006 CHN 00:37.59
3 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:38.07
4 BARKAWITZ - ‘Susann 1975 GER 00:38.81
5 GLUKHIKH Anastasia 1978 RUS 00:39.30
6 HIRSCHFELDT Tina 1985 GER 00:39.46
7 JANG Yesol 1988 KOR 00:39.98
8 SAKAMOTO Yayoi 1976 JIPN 00:40.12 .
9 DELOVA Katya 1983 UKR  00:40.23
10 BOHADA Pada 1978 COL “00:4,0.'48
11 CHOI Saerom 1987 KOR - 00:40.56
12 KOCHNEVA Anastasia 1978 RUS '00:41.4'1
13 PANA Eleni 1987 GRE 06:42.03
14 YAMASAKI Sachika 1970 JPN 00:42.60
15 QUENTIN Veronique 1982 FRA 00:43.17
16 PARGACOVA  Nikola 1988 TCH 00:43.53
17 CIFUENTES ° Ana Maria 1978 COL 00:43.93
18 ELEFANTOVA Lenka 1988 SVK 00:44.50
19 RYABOVA Vera 1987 KAZ 00:45.70
20 JAKUS Lada " 1980 CRO 00:46.09
21 GIGOVIC Sanja 1985 CRO 00:46.65
22 SARP Esra 1989 TUR 00:46.80
23 ANDERSEN Signe-marie 1986 DEN 00:47.93
24 KAYALAR Buket 1989 TUR 00:51.49

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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Delegate CMAS ( Alawneh Mazen Ali ) -- Printed on 06/07/2006 at 12.43.06
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“ MAS DES ACTIVIVES QUBAQUATIQU RS

WORLD UNDERWATER FEGRERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006 ~

100 m IM W Final Results

Started at: 01/08/05 17:11:16.38

WR 34.82 Zhu Baozhen. (CHN) 28/05/06 Su Zhou

WIR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 ZHU Baozhen 2006 CHN 00:35.25 Gold Medal

2 XU Huanshan 2006 CHN 00:36.01 Silver Medal
3 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:37.79 Bronze Medal
4 GLUKHIKH Anastasia 1978 RUS 00:38.10

5 BARKAWITZ  Susann 1975 GER 00:38.49

6 JANG Yesol 1988 KOR 00:39.31

7 HIRSCHFELDT Tina ) 1985 GER 00:39.97

8 SAKAMOTO Yayoi 1976 JPN 00:40.14

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Delegate CMAS ( Alawneh Mazen Ali ) -- Printed on 06/07/2006 at 17.11.06



WR 14.18 Skorjenko E. (RUS) 23/10/04 Shangai

WIR

Rnk
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Delegate CMAS ( Alawneh Maéen Ali) -- Printed on 06/07/2006 at 12.57.14

Surname
YUAN
FILIPPOVICH

SKORZHENKO

GALLI
MIAO
FUMAROLA
SOROKA
SAKAI
FORMIN
NIKOLAI
MAURICIO
GKOUGKOS
MORICE
LEE

FUJIKI
SCHULTZ
FOURCADE
GRECZI
JENSEN
NEMECEIL
HORAR
BEER
ARMAS
SHAMA
DIEGO
BAJER
RONCEVIC
JANG
HOSNEY
OZBILEN
MAURER
BOZANOGLU
HELALI
RENTALEB
JESTIBACV
MAZAN
BADR
ANAS

GERSON

50 m AP M Heats Results

Name
Haifeng
Vitaliy
Evgeniy
Riccardo
Jingwei
Cesare
Igor
Hideaki
Alexander
Tover
Fernandez
Athanasios
Erven
Janggun
Koji
Enrico
Patrick
Attila

Tim

Jakub
Simon
Michael
Joel

Eslam
Rodriguez
Ondrej
Marko
Mminjun
Ahmed
Volkan
Michael
Ismait
Raafat
Seif Eddine
Tim

Alhjaj
Jadaan
Alnjdat

Eugene

) CMAS

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

CON FEDERATION N{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

Year Nation Time

2006 CHN
1986 UKR
1984 RUS
1982 ITA
2006 CHN
1985 ITA
1986 UKR
1980 IPN
1981 RUS
1982 EST
1987 coL
1984 GRE
1972 FRA
1986 KOR
1977 PN
1981 GER
1972 FRA
1987 HUN
1984 DEN
1984 TCH
1987 SVK
1984 GER
1975 USA
2006 EGY
1974 coL
1988 TCH
1984 CRO
1989 KOR
2006 EGY
1981 TUR
1985 AUT
1990 TUR
1982 SYR
1987 TUN
1985 KAZ
1989 JOR
1981 SYR
1991 JOR

1954 USA

00:14.88
00:14.89
00:14.95
00:15.09
00:15.11
00:15.13
00:15.14
00:15.23
00:15.29
00:15.31

100:15.37
00:15.37 .

00:15.71
00:15.85
00:16.01
00:16.03
00:16.17
00:16.18
00:16.23
00:16.24
00:16.25
00:16.26
00:16.58
00:16.59
00:16.67
00:16.95
00:17.07
00:17.09
00:17.43
00:17.50
00:17.73
00:17.84
00:17.93
00:18.02
00:18.28
00:18.68
00:19.05
00:20.44
00:23.74
00:23.81

Notes
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WR 14.18 Skorjenko E. (RUS) 23/10/04 Shangai

WIR
Rnk
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Surname

SKORZHENKO

NIKOLALI
FORMIN
YUAN
SOROKA
MAURICIO

FILIPPOVICH

GALLI
MIAO
FUMAROLA
SAKAI
MORICE
GKOUGKOS
FUJIKI
SCHULTZ
LEE

Name
Evgeniy
Tover
Alexander
Haifeng
Igor
Fernandez *
Vitaliy
Riccardo
Jingwei
Cesare
Hideaki
Erven
Athanasios
Koji

Enrico
Janggun

Year
1984
1982
1981
2006
1986
1987
1986
1982
2006
1985
1980
1972
1984
1977
1981
1986

(CONFEDERATION NfONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

Nation
RUS
EST
RUS
CHN
UKR
COL
UKR
ITA
CHN
ITA
JPN

‘FRA

GRE
JPN

GER
KOR

50 m AP M Semifinals Results

Time

00:14.84
00:14.89
00:14.93
00:14.95
00:14.99
00:15.05
00:15.05
00:15.10
00:15.16

- 00:15.18

00:15.19
00:15.42
00:15.47
00:15.92
00:16.00
00:16.11

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

Notes



WR 1:30.79 Zhu Baozhen (CHN) 30/05/06 Su Zhou

WIR

Rnk
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CMAS

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES GUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship -~ Turin 2006

Surname
ARTEMIEVA
KRAVCHUK
LIV

BAE

KOoC

POZIY
PINZUTI
ZHU
PUNZO
STUT

PILZ

JEON

Name
Valentina
Vasilisa
Qi
Sohyun
Katarzyna
Anna
Veronica
Baozhen
Cira
Carolin
Sandra
Ahram

SHLYAKHOVSKAYA Olga

DRAGSBAEK
JELENA
OGATA
BOHADA

TRUSZCZYNSKA

ENDO

MARINCAKOVA

ZINOVIEVA
REMANS
GIGOVIC
ALEGRIA
EGE

JAKUS
PARGACOVA
ADAK

OLGA

TAGA

Stine
Kudrjavtseva
Ran

Pada
Katarzyna
Yuka
Nikola
Anastasia
Nele

Sanja
Johana
Ozlem Pelin
Lada

Nikola
Melda
Smirnova
Sheima

Year
1986
1987
2006
1985
1988
1985
1981
2006
1985
1988
1980
1986
1984
1982
1987
1977
1978
1990
1986
1988
1988
1980
1985
1986
1986
1980
1988
1991
1989
1990

Nation Time

RUS
RUS
CHN
KOR
POL
UKR
ITA

CHN
ITA

GER

GER
KOR -

UKR
DEN
EST
JPN

CcoL
POL
JPN

SVK
KAZ
BEL
CRO
coL
TUR
CRO
TCH
TUR
EST
TUN

01:32.12
01:35.05
.01:35.38
01:35.67
01:35.95
01:36.42
01:36.79
01:36.80
01:36.94

200 m SF W Heats Results

01:36.99 -

01:37.46
- 01:37.70
01:37.97
01:38.45
01:38.81
01:40.10
01:40.24
01:40.57
01:41.39
01:43.00
01:44.73
01:44.90
01:45.29
01:45.52
01:46.03
01:46.16
01:47.46
01:47.95
01:48.20
01:52.13

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Delegate CMAS ( Alawneh Meizen Ali) -- Printed on 06/07/2006 at 12.59.58



(CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALF.
. ; » WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

200 m SF W Final Results

Started at: 01/08/05 17:44:20.37

WR 1:30.79 Zhu Baozhen (CHN) 30/05/06 Su Zhou

WIR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 ARTEMIEVA Valentina 1986 RUS 01:30.34 Gold Medal w.&,
2 ZHU Baozhen 2006 CHN 01:32.16 Silver Medal

3 LIU Qi 2006 CHN 01:32.65 Bronze Medal

4 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa 1987 RUS 01:33.54

5 BAE Sohyun ’ 1985 KOR 01:34.50

6 PINZUTI Veronica - 1981 ITA 01:36.69

7 POZIY Anna 1985 UKR 01:36.94

8 KOC Katarzyna 1988 POL -~ 01:39.25

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALE

h 1 S DES ACTIVITES GUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FERDERATION

13t‘jh Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

1500 m SF M Heats Results

WR 12:28.21 Figini S. (ITA) 06/07/05 San Marino

WIR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 LUTZKENDORF Sven 1985 GER 12:54.46
2 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 13:03.04
3 SOUVATZOGLOU Grigorios 1988 GRE 13:03.84
4 SMOLIN FROISSART Raphael 1983 FRA 13:04.57
5 MIKHAILOV Aleksey 1981 RUS 13:06.14
6 GABOR Attila J. 1986 HUN 13:10.96
7 MEDYANNIKOV Mikhail 1985 RUS 13:12.37
8 MANCA Davide 1979 ITA . 13:12.77
9 EIFE Christian 1985 GER 13:23.67
10  YUDIN Valeriv 1985 KAZ - 13:27.27
11 KAMOIZAN Raphael 1989 - FRA 13:27.98
12 GUEVARA Daniel 1980 COL 13:40.25
13 TABORDA Jairo 1986 COL 13:49.08
14 BEN AMMAR Mohamed 1986 TUN 14:09.83
15 KOTOV Maksym 1987 UKR 14:28.89
16 SUSLER Ercan Yasin 1987 TUR 14:35.89
17 HIBARA Syogo 1975 JPN 14:46.78
18 BADR Jadaan 1981 SYR 14:48.46
19 AJISHI Masato 1984 JPN 15:00.19
20 ALEKSANDER Drozdov 1992 EST 15:06.54
21 BATAROGLU Ertugrul 1989 TUR 15:10.44
22 FARIS Demyate 1989 JOR 15:33.96
23 ANAS Alnjdat 1991 JOR 16:27.34

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it




WR 2:57.06 HUANG ]J. (CHN) 27/05/06 Su Zhou

WJR
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Surname
ZHU

HUANG
ARTEMIEVA
BAE
TALDONOVA
BARKAWITZ

POLOSHENTSEVA

STUT
SZEGENY
PANA

PARK
QUENTIN
LABODI
NORDWALL
AOKI
CIFUENTES
JAKUS
RYABOVA
ELEFANTOVA
EGE
TAKAMOTO
KORKMAZ

Name
Baozhen
Jiefen
Valentina
Sohyun
Olga
Susann
Ira
Carolin
Judit
Eleni
Jiyoun
Veronique
Laura
Carolina
Yoshiko
Ana Maria
Lada
Vera
Lenka
Ozlem Pelin
Yukino
Mina

13ih Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

Year
2006
2006
1986
1985
1979
1975
1988
1988
1987
1987
1987

1982 -

1980
1987
1986
1978
1980
1987
1988
1986
1986
1987

(CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

Nation
CHN
CHN
RUS
KOR
RUS
GER
UKR
GER
HUN -
GRE
KOR
FRA
HUN
SWE
JPN
COL
CRO
KAZ
SVK
TUR
JPN
TUR

400 m IM W Heats Results

Time

03:11.15
03:11.79
03:12.40
03:12.52
03:12.74
03:12.81
03:13.09
03:13.29
03:16.72

- 03:20.24

03:22.26
03:22.78
03:24.35
03:29.94
03:35.68
03:37.03
03:40.16
03:42.16
03:51.50
03:52.62
03:59.49
04:27.40

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Notes




. (CONFEDERATION MONDIALE
‘ DES A(:'rwrrés SLEBAQ{EATIQU&&S

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

400 m IM W Final Results

Started at: 02/08/05 17:44:13.25

WR 2:57.06 HUANG }. (CHN) 27/05/06 Su Zhou

WIR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 ZHU Baozhen 2006 CHN 03:01.78 Gold Medal

2 HUANG Jiefen 2006 CHN 03:02.90 Silver Medal
3 ARTEMIEVA Valentina 1986 RUS 03:02.91 Bronze Medal
4 BAE Sohyun 1985 KOR 03:06.00

5 TALDONOVA Olga 1979 RUS 03:08.85

6 BARKAWITZ Susann 1975 GER 03:13.60

7 POLOSHENTSEVA Ira 1988 UKR 03:15.24

8 STUT Carolin 1988 GER 03:17.45

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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(CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES GUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

4x200 m SF M Heats Results

WR 5:35.14 Russia (RUS) 05/07/05 San Marino

WJR
Rnk Team

1 ITALY

2 RUSSIA

3 UKRAINE

4 GERMANY

5 FRANCE

6 COLOMBIA

7 GREECE

8 CHINA

9 CZECH REP.

Athletes

1.
2.
3. FUMAROLA Cesare
4.

1.
2.
3. REZNIKOV Nikolay

VARETTO
MINISOLA Lorenzo
NAVA Andrea

TCELISCHEYV Pavel
CHERCHENKO Mikhail

. BAEV Sergey

. PANEV Viktor

. KOTOV Maksym

. ROZKLADKA Jaroslav
. LICHENKO Aleksandr

. KAISER Sven

. BEER Michael

. SCHULTZ Enrico
. ROLACK YVES

. MORICE Erven

. FOURCADE Patrick
. COCHOU Nicolas

. CASTERA Benoit

4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1. MAURICIO Fernandez
2.
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3

LEONIDAS Romero

. ZORRO DAVID
. POLO Alvaro Hugo

. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios
. GKOUGKOS Athanasios
. SOUVATZOGLOU Grigorios
. BAZOS Dimitrios

. CEN Jinlong

. LU Jiankun

. MIAO Jingwei
. YUAN Haifeng

. NEMECEIL Jakub
. DUSATKO Jan
. KASPAR Ondrej

Nation

ITA

RUS

UKR

GER

FRA

COL

GRE

CHN

CZE

Time Notes

05:50.67

05:50.97

05:54.46

05:56.19

05:57.57

05:57.96

06:00.28

06:03.76

06:09.03




CONFEDERATION \ONDIALE

J ! CMAS DES ACTIV!'I‘}Q,S SUBAQUA‘YIQ{EES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

4x200 m SF M Final Results

Started at: 02/08/05 18:24:05.79

WR 5:35.14 Russia (RUS) 05/07/05 San Marino
WJR

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

. NAVA Andrea

. FUMAROLA Cesare
. MINISOLA Lorenzo
. FIGINI Stefano

. KABANOV Pavel

. CHERCHENKO Mikhail
. REZNIKOV Nikolay

. BAEV Sergey

1 ITALY ITA 05:36.72 Gold Medal

2 RUSSIA RUS 05:44.32 Silver Medal

B W B WA e

. TSOUROUNAKIS Ioannis
. BAZOS Dimitrios

. TSOUROUNAKIS loannis
. GKOUGKOS Athanasios

3 GREECE GRE 05:48.81 Bronze Medal

. KAISER Sven

. EIFE Christian

. LUTZKENDORF Sven
. ROLACK YVES

4 GERMANY GER 05:50.91

. FILIPPOVICH Vitaliy

. PANEV Viktor

. LICHENKO Aleksandr
. SOROKA Igor

5 UKRAINE UKR 05:52.85

. CEN Jinlong

. LU Jiankun

. MIAO Jingwei
. YUAN Haifeng

. LEONIDAS Romero

. ZORRO DAVID

. MAURICIO Fernandez
. POLO Alvaro Hugo

»6 CHINA CHN 05:53.61

7 COLOMBIA COL 05:55.33

. MORICE Erven

. FOURCADE Patrick
. COCHOU Nicolas

. CASTERA Benoit

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it %
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8 FRANCE FRA 05:57.88
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11

12

13

EGYPT

KOREA

JAPAN

TURKIYE

AW = R WN R B W R R WN =

. BAJER Ondrej

. ADAM Ramy

. MOHSEN Mohamed
. HOSNEY Ahmed

. SHAMA Eslam

EGY

. YUN YOUNG Joong
. LEE Janggun

. KANG YUN Shin

. LEE Janggun

. HIBARA Syogo

. IKEGUCHI Takao

. SHINODA Masahiro
. SHIDA Kenji

KOR.

JAP

. KULAKAC Alparslan Fatih
. BATAROGLU Ertugrul

. KISAR Ali Ozan

. SUSLER Ercan Yasin

TUR

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

06:19.35

06:25.95

06:34.99

06:45.72




(CONFEDERATION NJONDIALE

DES AC‘I"IV!'I‘éS Sv BAQUATIGUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

50 m SF W Heats Results

WR 17.41 Xu Huan (CHN) 27/05/06 Su Zhou

WJR

:

© 0 O O W

Surname
GLUKHIKH
XU
DEDYUKH
ZHU
DOVGAN
DELOVA
HEITZ

HIRSCHFELDT

BARBERO
CHOI
ANNA
JANG
PEREZ
SAKAMOTO
OLGA
OGATA
PARGACOVA
DEREN
RYABOVA
CARABALLO
GIGOVIC
ZINOVIEVA
ANDERSEN
LAABIDI
TAGA
KOLOMUC
SARP
ARISA

SIX
GELEYNS

Name
Anastasia
Huanshan
Svetlana
Baozhen
Lena
Katya
Camille
Tina

Sara
Saerom
Unt

Yesol
Victoria
Yayoi
Smirnova
Ran
Nikola
Vedrana
Vera
Gina
Sanja
Anastasia
Signe-marie
Meryam
Sheima
Kubra
Esra
Wanteh
Charlotte
Sharona

Year
1978
2006
1986
2006
1988
1983
1986
1985
1979
1987
1985
1988
1980
1976
1989
1977
1988
1983
1987
1988
1985
1988
1986
1990
1990
1991
1989
1985
1988
1988

Nation
RUS
CHN
RUS
CHN
UKR
UKR
FRA
GER
ITA
KOR
EST
KOR
COL
JPN
EST
JPN
TCH
CRO
KAZ
COL
CRO
KAZ
DEN
TUN
TUN
TUR
TUR
THA
BEL
BEL

Time

00:18.65
00:18.80
00:19.32
00:19.33
00:19.34
00:19.45
00:19.47
00:19.50
00:19.65
00:19.69
00:19.89
00:19.91
00:20.27
00:20.53
00:20.66
00:20.66
00:21.04
00:21.06
00:21.32
00:21.70
00:21.84
00:21.84
00:22.41
00:22.44
00:22.69
00:22.96
00:22.98
00:23.69
00:23.73
00:24.18

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

Notes




WR 17.41 Xu Huan (CHN) 27/05/06 Su Zhou

WJR
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12
13
14

DSQ
DNS

Surname
GLUKHIKH
XU

ZHU
DELOVA
DEDYUKH
CHOI
HIRSCHFELDT
HEITZ
ANNA
BARBERO
SAKAMOTO
PEREZ
OLGA
OGATA
DOVGAN
JANG

Name
Anastasia
Huanshan
Baozhen
Katya
Svetlana
Saerom
Tina
Camille
Unt

Sara
Yayoi
Victoria
Smirnova
Ran

Lena
Yesol

Year
1978
2006
2006
1983
1986
1987
1985
1986
1985
1979
1976
1980
1989
1977
1988
1988

CONFEDERATION \JONDIALE

DES ACTIVITES GUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

Nation

RUS
CHN
CHN
UKR
RUS
KOR
GER
FRA
EST
ITA
JPN
COL
EST
JPN
UKR
KOR

50 m SF W Semifinals Results

Time

00:18.36
00:18.40
00:18.67
00:19.11
00:19.15
00:19.19
00:19.40
00:19.45
00:19.76
00:19.78
00:20.36
00:20.38
00:20.57
00:20.66

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

_ - D
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13t Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

Notes

DSQ motivat




(CONFEDERATION N ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

22 S e N ¥ WORLD UNDERWATFR FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

800 m SF W Final Results

Started at: 02/08/05 17:04:43.88

WR 6:54.30 Liu Jiao (CHN) 27/05/06 Su Zhou

WJR
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 Liu Jiao 2006 CHN 06:56.80 Gold Medal
2 CHEN Xiaoping 2006 CHN 07:01.19 Silver Medal
3 GERGIOU Evanthia 1981 GRE 07:03.91 Bronze Medal
4 POLITKO Ekaterina 1982 RUS 07:07.78
5 DZHAVAKHISHVILI Medeya 1988 RUS 07:15.51
6 WIRTZ Melinda 1987 HUN 07:16.95
7 PARK Jivoun 1987 KOR 07:17.69
8 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 07:17.78

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it




WR 14.18 Skorjenko E. (RUS) 23/10/04 Shangai

WJR

Rnk Surname
SOROKA
FORMIN
YUAN
FILIPPOVICH
MAURICIO
NIKOLAI
SKORZHENKO
DSQ GALLI

NO O W N

~ CONEEDERATION N[ONDIALE

DES ACTIV!‘I‘!{LS SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

50 m AP M Final Results

Name
Igor
Alexander
Haifeng
Vitaliy
Fernandez
Tover
Evgeniy
Riccardo

Year
1986
1981
2006
1986
1987
1982
1984
1982

Nation
UKR
RUS
CHN
UKR
COL
EST
RUS
ITA

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

Started at: 02/08/05 17:26:09.88

Time

00:14.20
00:14.61
00:14.79
00:14.93
00:14.94
00:15.02
00:15.06

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

False start




WR 13:20.94 Liu J. (CHN) 29/05/06 Su Zhou

W]R
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Surname
GERGIOU

TITOVA

CHEN

LIU

DE PICCOLI
POLOSHENTSEVA
PARK

WIRTZ

OCSAI
HERNANDEZ
NORDWALL
ARANGO
DZHAVAKHISHVILI
CAPUTO

ISHIDA
MURATSUBA

EGE

JELENA

ADAK

Name
Evanthia
Maria
Xiaoping
Jiao

Naomi

Ira

Jiyoun
Melinda
Dorottya

Ma Fernanda
Carolina
Lina

Medeya
Selvaggia
Yuko

Kaori

Ozlem Pelin
Kudrjavtseva
Melda

13 Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

Year
1981
1987
2006
2006
1988
1988
1987
1987
1987
1984

1987

1979
1988
1986
1988
1983
1986
1987
1991

(CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES GUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

Nation
GRE
RUS
CHN
CHN
ITA
UKR
KOR
HUN
HUN
COL
SWE
COL
RUS
ITA
JPN
JPN
TUR
EST
TUR

1500 m SF W Heats Results

Time

13:58.34
13:59.07
14:05.94
14:05.95
14:07.15
14:07.88
14:11.63
14:17.28
14:19.52
14:26.67
14:34.31
14:40.65
14:41.83
14:51.92
14:58.30
15:16.20
15:21.19
15:39.63
15:53.34

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Notes




13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

g (CONFEDERATION \{ONDIALE

DES ACTIVITéS SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FERDERATION

800 m IM M Heats Results

WR 5:53.49 Cherevko S. (RUS) 26/10/04 Shangai

W]R
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w

N bk = 1 el e b e e ea
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Surname
CHEREVKO
FIORUCCI
TSOUROUNAKIS
CHASTAGNER
CHEN

WEI

LEE
HERNANDEZ
DUSATKO
BRATOLUBOV
LASSAK
SMOLIN FROISSART

-GABOR

BAJER
KULAKAC
ADAM
MASAKANE
CABEZAS
KANG YUN
WATANABE

Name
Sergey
Roberto
Ioannis
Thomas
Bin
Youngjian
Janggun
Juan Jose
Jan
Aleksandr
Sebatian
Raphael
Attila J.
Ondrej
Alparslan Fatih
Ramy - -
Hideaki
Miller Fabio
Shin
Toshiyuki

Year
1984
1972
1984
1984
2006
2006
1986
1987
1986
1986
1984
1983
1986
1988
1987
2006
1973
1987
1988
1965

Nation
RUS
ITA
GRE
FRA
CHN
CHN
KOR
COL
TCH
UKR
GER
FRA
HUN
TCH
TUR
EGY
JPN
COoL
KOR
JPN

Time

06:05.09
06:09.05
06:11.68
06:13.45
06:16.31
06:23.67
06:24.27
06:25.21
06:26.52
06:29.10
06:30.10
06:30.39
06:30.92
06:57.33
07:04.21
07:11.02
07:13.61
07:15.19
07:41.37
08:00.88

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Notes




WR 34.79 Kabanov P. (RUS

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES A CriviTés SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDE RWATER FEDERATION

13th Fmswunmmg World Champmnshlp Turin 2006

100 m SF M Heats Results

) 06/07/05 San Marino

WJR
Rnk  Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 KABANOV Pave] 1985 RuUS 00:37.24
2 MIAO Jingwei 2006 CHN 00:37.43
3 GALLI Riccardo 1982 ITA 00:37.55
4 FILIPPOVICH Vitaliy 1986 UKR 00:37.67
5 GKOUGKOS Athanasios 1984 GRE 00:37.79
6 YUAN Haifeng 2006 CHN 00:37.86
7 KAZANTCEV Aleksey 1989 Rus 00:38.00
8 MORICE Erven 1972 FRraA 00:38.04
9 LEONIDAS Romero 1982 coL 00:38.06
10 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:38.17
11 BAZOS Dimitrios 1980 GRE 00:38.45
12 SCHULTZ Enrico 1981 GER 00:38.56
13 - GRECZ1 Attila 1987 HUN 00:38.61
14 COCHou Nicolas ‘ 1985 FRA 00:38.90
15 POLO Alvaro Hugo 1978 coL 00:39.44
16 BEER Michael 1984 GER 00:39.45
17 SAKAI Hideaki 1980 JPN 00:39.51
18 ROZKLADKA Jaroslav 1990 UKR 00:39.55
19 HORAR Simon 1987 svk 00:39.72
20 JENSEN Tim 1984 DEN 00:40.04
21 SHAMA Eslam 2006 EGgy 00:40.10
22 NEMECEIL Jakub 1984 TCH 00:40.14
23 MASUDA Tsuneyuki 1981 JPN 00:40.86
24 MAURER Michae] 1985 AuT 00:41.33
25 RONCEVIQ Marko 1984 CRoO 00:41.71
26 HOSNEY Ahmed 2006 EGy 00:41.74
27 KISAR Ali Ozan 1987 TUR 00:42.12
28 ARMAS Joel 1975 Usa 00:42.61
29 OZBILEN Volkan 1981 TUR 00:42.70
30 JANG Mminjun 1989 KoOR 00:43.12
31 KASPAR Ondrej 1988 TCH 00:43.44
32 BENTALEB Seif Eddine 1987 TUN 00:43.45
33 BEN AMMAR Mohamed 1986 TUN 00:43.73
34 BADR Jadaan 1981 SYR 00:43.75
35 HELALI Raafat 1982 sSYR 00:43.77
36 LEE Gwanho 1989 KOR 00:44.38
37 MAZAN Alhjaj 1989  JOR 00:45.13
38 GARCIA Cayetano 1962 ysa 00:48.64
DSQ ANAS Alnjdat 1991  jor False start
DNS VAN BARN EVELD Justin 1976 NED

DNS VAN DE BERG Dennis 1981 NED e




(CONFEDERATION N ONDIALE

s S DES ACTIV!'['éS SUBAQUATIQUES

e S . t A ; ®  WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

100 m SF M Final Results

Started at: 08/07/06 17:43:05.76
WR 34.79 Kabanov P. (RUS) 06/07/05 San Marino

WIR
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 YUAN Haifeng 2006 CHN 00:36.27 Gold Medal
2 GALLI Riccardo 1982 ITA 00:36.34 Silver Medal
3 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:37.18 Bronze Medal
4 KAZANTCEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:37.26
5 MIAO Jingwei 2006 CHN 00:37.32
6 MORICE Erven 1972 FRA 00:37.33
7 GKOUGKOS Athanasios 1984 GRE 00:37.51
8 FILIPPOVICH Vitaliy 1986 UKR - 00:37.97

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Maze




(CONFEDERATION \[ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

4x200 m SF W Heats Results

WR 6:09.91 Russia (RUS) 06/07/05 San Marino
WJR

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

. ARTEMIEVA Valentina

. POLITKO Ekaterina

. DZHAVAKHISHVIL] Medeya
. KRAVCHUK Vasilisa

. DELOVA Katya

. DOVGAN Lena

. POZIY Anna

. SHLYAKHOVSKAYA Olga

1 RUSSIA RUS 06:29.45

2 UKRAINE UKR . 06:30.92

. PINZUTI Veronica
. VIERO Giorgia

. AMMETTO Claudia
. PUNZO Cira

3 ITALY ITA 06:31.25

. MULLER Christine

. BARKAWITZ Susann
. PILZ Sandra

. STUT Carolin

4 GERMANY GER 06:32.49

. BAE Sohyun
. PARK Jiyoun
. JANG Mminjun
.JEON Ahram

5 KOREA KOR 06:33.49

. LIU Jiao

. CHEN Bin

. XU Huanshan
. ZHU Baozhen

6 CHINA CHN 06:35.06

. LABODI Laura

. OCSAI Dorottya
. SZEGENY Judit

. WIRTZ Melinda

. OGATA Ran
. ENDO Yuka

. KOISO Ayumi
. ISHIDA Yuko

7 HUNGARY HUN 06:42.01

8 JAPAN JAP 06:48.74

. PEREZ Victoria

. CARABALLO Gina
. ALEGRIA Johana

. BOHADA Pada

9 COLOMBIA COL 06:58.73

. REMANS Nele

. GELEYNS Sharona
. JOTTRAND Edith

. SIX Charlotte

10 BELGIUM BEL 07:18.35

B W - B WNF DWNR BRWKN=, BRWNR AWNERE WUNER AWNRE, BWNER W=



11

TURKIYE

1. EGE Ozlem Pelin
2. KOLOMUC Kubra
3. SARP Esra

4. ADAK Melda

TUR 07:23.44
Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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(CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

4x200 m SF W Final Results

Started at: 08/07/06 17:58:09.23

WR 6:09.91 Russia (RUS) 06/07/05 San Marino
WIR

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

. ARTEMIEVA Valentina

. POLITKO Ekaterina

. DZHAVAKHISHVILI Medeya
. KRAVCHUK Vasilisa

. LIU Qi

. CHEN Xiaoping
. XU Huanshan

. ZHU Baozhen

1 RUSSIA RUS 06:10.38 Gold Medal

2 CHINA CHN l 06:13.67 Silver Medal

W N R D W e

. BAE Sohyun
. PARK Jiyoun
. JANG Mminjun
.JEON Ahram

3 KOREA KOR 06:22.72 Bronze Medal

. VIERO Giorgia

. PINZUTI Veronica
. AMMETTO Claudia
. PUNZO Cira

4 ITALY ITA 06:24.92

. DELOVA Katya

. DOVGAN Lena

. SHLYAKHOVSKAYA Olga
. POZIY Anna

5 UKRAINE UKR 06:25.16

. PILZ Sandra

. MULLER Christine

. HIRSCHFELDT Tina
. STUT Carolin

. LABODI Laura

. OCSAI Dorottya
. SZEGENY Judit
. WIRTZ Melinda

6 GERMANY GER 06:26.04

7 HUNGARY HUN 06:38.00

. OGATA Ran
. ENDO Yuka
. KOISO Ayumi
. ISHIDA Yuko

8 JAPAN JPN 06:52.60

W W IN R BWNR A WNERE PDWNERE D WNR B WN =

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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(CONFEDERATION N ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

50 m SF W Final Results

WR 17.41 Xu Huan (CHN) 27/05/06 Su Zhou

WJR

z

@ N U W=

Surname

XU

ZHU
GLUKHIKH
DELOVA
DEDYUKH
CHOI

HEITZ
HIRSCHFELDT

Name Year
Huanshan 2006
Baozhen 2006
Anastasia 1978
Katya 1983
Svetlana 1986
Saerom 1987
Camille 1986
Tina 1985

Nation
CHN
CHN
RUS
UKR
RUS
KOR
FRA
GER

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

Started at: 17:28:05.95
K/ odof

Time

00:17.40
00:17.79
00:18.57
00:19.02
00:19.06
00:19.17
00:19.20

100:19.37

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Notes
Gold Medal VY. R.

Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

D
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. (CONFEDERATION \[ONDIALE

h S DES ACTIV!TI@S Sl}BAQUA'!'IQUES

s S k. ¥ IpA e o ORID UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13h Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

1500 m SF M Final Results

Started at: 03/08/05 17:04:07.62

WR 12:28.21 Figini S. (ITA) 06/07/05 San Marino

WJR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 FIGINI Stefano - 1987 ITA 12:38.55 Gold Medal

2 LUTZKENDORF Sven 1985 GER 12:50.33 Silver Medal
3 SOUVATZOGLOU Grigorios 1988 GRE 12:52.52 Bronze Medal
4 SMOLIN FROISSART Raphael 1983 FRA 13:00.20

5 MIKHAILOV Aleksey 1981 RUS 13:03.88

6 GABOR Attila J. 1986 HUN 13:04.44

7 MANCA Davide 1979 ITA 13:09.97

8

MEDYANNIKOV Mikhail 1985 RUS  13:17.11

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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.y (CONFEDERATION NJONDIALE
/% S DES ACTIVITES GUBAQUATIQUES
il ™ WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13 Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

800 m SF M Heats Results

WR 6:25.17 Figini S. (ITA) 09/07/05 San Marino

WJR
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 REZNIKOV Nikolay 1983 RUS 06:35.60
2 YUN YOUNG Joong 1988 KOR 06:43.15
3 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 06:43.77
4 TSOUROUNAKIS Ioannis 1984 GRE 06:45.00
5 SOUVATZOGLOU Grigorios 1988 GRE 06:46.83
6 GABOR Attila J. 1986 HUN 06:47.24
7 KOTOV Maksym 1987 UKR 06:48.52
8 MIKHAILOV Aleksey 1981 RUS 06:50.36
9 YUDIN Valeriv 1985 KAZ 06:50.37
10 MANCA Davide 1979 ITA 06:50.61
11 SMOLIN FROISSART Raphael 1983 FRA 06:52.78
12 LUTZKENDORF Sven 1985 GER 06:53.15
13 KAMOIZAN Raphael 1989 FRA 06:57.89
14 =~ SCASNY Patrik 1989 SVK 06:59.36
15 EIFE Christian 1985 GER 06:59.83
16 TABORDA Jairo 1986 COL 07:04.43
17 ANDREI Stalev 1989 EST 07:04.91
18 GUEVARA Daniel ‘ 1980 COL 07:08.34
19 MOHSEN Mohamed ‘ 2006 EGY 07:14.60
20 BEN AMMAR Mohamed 1986 TUN 07:18.37
21 ADAM Ramy 2006 EGY 07:19.05
22 KASPAR Ondrej 1988 TCH 07:24.91
23 KULAKAC Alparslan Fatih 1987 TUR 07:29.14
24 AJISHI Masato 1984 JPN 07:31.65
25 HIBARA Syogo 1975 JPN 07:33.40
26 SUSLER Ercan Yasin 1987 TUR 07:35.74
27 ALEKSANDER ] Drozdov 1992 EST 07:42.18
28 FARIS Demyate 1989 JOR 07:58.24
DSQ ANAS Alnjdat 1991 JOR - - False start
DNS BADR Jadaan 1981 SYR —em-
DNS MAURER Michael 1985 AUT ——em

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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WR 6:29.04 Huang J. J. (CHN) 02/06/02 Miangang

WJR
Rnk

© 00 O U b WK

10

= R ped e
DU WN =

Surname
BAE
HUANG
LIU

TALDONOVA
POLOSHENTSEVA

SZEGENY
PANA
STUT
LABODI
QUENTIN
MULLER
AOKI

CIFUENTES

SON
JAKUS
TAKAMOTO

Name
Sohyun
Jiefen

Jiao

Olga

Ira

Judit
Eleni
Carolin
Laura
Veronique
Christine
Yoshiko
Ana Maria
Hyunjoo
Lada
Yukino

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

(CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

Year
1985
2006
2006
1979
1988
1987
1987
1988
1980
1982
1978
1986
1978
1988
1980
1986

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

Nation
KOR
CHN
CHN
RUS
UKR
HUN
GRE
GER
HUN
FRA
GER
JPN
COL -
KOR
CRO
JPN

800 m IM W Heats Results

Time

06:38.05
06:43.40
06:44.12
06:47.45
06:47.65
06:57.99

06:59.55

06:59.60
07:04.22
07:07.25
07:10.54
07:35.86
07:37.63
07:41.05
07:53.49
08:28.39

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Notes
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WR 15.20 Kabanov P. (RUS) 07/07/05 San Marino

WIR

Rnk
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DNS
DNS
DNS

Surname
FUMAROLA
KABANOV
GALLI
FILIPPOVICH
GKOUGKOS
NIKOLAI
COCHOU
LU

FORMIN
MORICE
SAKAI
YUAN
SCHULTZ
MAURICIO

- RONCEVIC

NEMECEIL
ROZKLADKA
FUJIKI
DIEGO
GRECZI
BEER
SHAMA
DUSATKO
JENSEN
OZBILEN
HOSNEY
MAURER
KISAR

JANG
HELALI
BENTALEB
LEE .
JESTIBACV
MAZAN
ANAS
GARCIA
GERSON
BADR

VAN BARNEVELD
VAN DE BERG

— (CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES GUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

50 m SF M Heats Results

Name
Cesare
Pavel
Riccardo
Vitaliy
Athanasios
Tover
Nicolas
Jiankun
Alexander
Erven
Hideaki
Haifeng
Enrico
Fernandez
Marko
Jakub
Jaroslav
Koji
Rodriguez
Attila
Michael
Eslam

Jan

Tim
Volkan
Ahmed
Michael
Ali Ozan
Mminjun
Raafat
Seif Eddine
Wonjun
Tim

Alhjaj
Alnjdat
Cayetano
Eugene
Jadaan
Justin
Dennis

Timing & Data Handling by

Year
1985
1985
1982
1986
1984
1982
1985
2006
1981
1972
1980
2006
1981
1987
1984
1984
1990
1977
1974
1987
1984
2006
1986
1984
1981
2006
1985
1987

1989

1982
1987
1989
1985
1989
1991
1962
1954
1981
1976
1981

Nation
ITA
RUS
ITA
UKR
GRE
EST
FRA
CHN
RUS
FRA
JPN
CHN
GER
COL
CRO
TCH
UKR
JPN
COL
HUN
GER
EGY
TCH
DEN
TUR
EGY
AUT
TUR
KOR
SYR
TUN
KOR
KAZ
JOR
JOR
USA
USA
SYR
NED
NED

Time

00:16.36
00:16.42
00:16.65
00:16.70
00:16.70
00:16.78
00:16.83
00:16.87
00:16.98
00:17.00
00:17.11
00:17.12
00:17.39
00:17.47
00:17.52
00:17.65
00:17.65
00:17.82
00:17.86
00:17.93
00:17.99
00:18.20
00:18.24
00:18.26
00:18.79
00:18.88
00:19.05
00:19.18
00:19.34
00:19.64
00:20.13
00:20.14
00:20.66
00:20.90
00:21.67
00:22.55
00:26.14

www.tkservice.it

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

Notes




WR 15.20 Kabanov P. (RUS) 07/07/05 San Marino-

WJR
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Surname
KABANOV
YUAN
GALLI
FUMAROLA
MAURICIO
NIKOLAI
FILIPPOVICH
GKOUGKOS
SAKAI
FORMIN
MORICE
COCHOU
SCHULTZ
NEMECEIL
RONCEVIC
LU

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

50 m SF M Semifinals Results

Name
Pavel
Haifeng
Riccardo
Cesare
Fernandez
Tover
Vitaliy
Athanasios
Hideaki
Alexander
Erven
Nicolas
Enrico
Jakub
Marko
Jiankun

Year
1985
2006
1982
1985
1987
1982
1986
1984
1980
1981
1972
1985
1981
1984
1984
2006

Nation
RUS
CHN
ITA
ITA
COL
EST
UKR
GRE
JPN
RUS
FRA
FRA
GER
TCH
CRO
CHN

Time

00:16.21
00:16.22
00:16.31
00:16.33
00:16.43
00:16.57
00:16.66
00:16.91
00:16.98
00:17.09
00:17.15
00:17.19
00:17.33
00:17.50
00:17.61

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

Notes

Lona abnea




WR 39.73 Baozhen Z. (CHN) 26/10/04 Shangai

WJR
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DNF

Surname
XU
ARTEMIEVA
KRAVCHUK
ZHU
HIRSCHFELDT
KOC
DELOVA
BOHADA
DOVGAN
HEITZ
AMMETTO
ANNA

CHOI

PILZ

OGATA
MAZZOLAI
DRAGSBAEK
DEREN
PEREZ
MARINCAKOVA
ZINOVIEVA
OLGA
PARGACOVA
ENDO
GIGOVIC
REMANS
LAABIDI
SARP
ANDERSEN
ADAK

TAGA

SIX

JANG

Name
Huanshan
Valentina
Vasilisa
Baozhen
Tina
Katarzyna
Katya
Pada
Lena
Camille
Claudia
Unt
Saerom
Sandra
Ran
Claudia
Stine
Vedrana
Victoria
Nikola
Anastasia
Smirnova
Nikola
Yuka
Sanja
Nele
Meryam
Esra
Signe-marie
Melda
Sheima
Charlotte
Yesol

Year
2006
1986
1987
2006
1985
1988
1983
1978
1988
1986

1986 -

1985
1987
1980
1977
1985
1982
1983
1980
1988
1988
1989
1988
1986
1985
1980
1990
1989
1986
1991
1990
1988
1988

(CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALE

DES A(ITIV!TI:JS SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

Nation
CHN
RUS
RUS
CHN
GER
POL
UKR
COL -
UKR - .

' FRA

ITA
EST
KOR
GER
JPN
ITA
DEN
CRO
COL
SVK
KAZ
EST
TCH
JPN
CRO
BEL
TUN
TUR
DEN
TUR
TUN
BEL
KOR

100 m SF W Heats Results

Time

00:41.63
00:41.75
00:41.87
00:41.99
00:42.44
00:42.51

-00:42.56

00:42.57

100:42.63

00:42.63
00:43.15
00:43.15
00:43.91
00:44.55
00:44.78
00:44.81
00:44.88
00:45.24
00:45.36
00:45.45
00:45.51
00:45.81
00:46.02
00:46.10
00:47.31
00:47.45
00:48.48
00:48.86
00:48.98
00:49.11
00:49.38
00:51.50

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

Notes
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(CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALE

i S DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13h Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

100 m SF W Final Results

Started at: 09/07/06 17:45:56.85

WR 38.96 ZHU Bao Zhen (CHN) 29/05/06 Su Zhou

WJR
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 XU Huanshan 2006 CHN 00:39.50 Gold Medal
2 ZHU Baozhen 2006 CHN 00:39.51 Silver Medal
3 ARTEMIEVA Valentina 1986 RUS 00:39.98 Bronze Medal
4 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa 1987 RUS 00:40.91
5 KOC Katarzyna 1988 POL 00:41.96
6 HIRSCHFELDT Tina 1985 GER 00:42.45
7 BOHADA Pada 1978 COL 00:42.56
8 DELOVA Katya 1983 UKR  00:42.60

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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e CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALE

S DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATHON

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

1500 m SF W Final Results

Started at: 09/07/06 17:04:25.22

WR 13:20.94 LiuJ. (CHN) 29/05/06 Su Zhou

WJR
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 LIU Jiao 2006 CHN 13:34.95 Gold Medal
2 CHEN Xiaoping 2006 CHN 13:37.44 Silver Medal
3 GERGIOU Evanthia 1981 GRE 13:45.73 Bronze Medal
4 TITOVA Maria 1987 RUS 13:49.46
5 POLOSHENTSEVA Ira 1988 UKR 14:03.31
6 PARK Jiyoun 1987 KOR 14:04.50
7 DE PICCOLI Naomi 1988 ITA - 14:09.37
8 WIRTZ Melinda 1987 HUN 14:10.16

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

/V\CCZ.QV\



CONFEDERATION M[ONDIALE

S DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13t§1 Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

800 m IM M Final Results

Started at: 09/07/06 17:25:42.04

WR 5:53.49 Cherevko S. (RUS) 26/10/04 Shangai

WIR
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 CHEREVKO Sergey 1984 RUS 05:53.99 Gold Medal
2 CHASTAGNER Thomas 1984 FRA 06:01.48 Silver Medal
3 TSOUROUNAKIS Ioannis 1984 GRE 06:02.42 Bronze Medal
4 FIORUCCI Roberto 1972 ITA 06:04.25
5 LEE Janggun 1986 KOR 06:16.11
6 CHEN Bin 2006 CHN 06:18.71
7 WEI Youngjian 2006 CHN 06:22.85
8 HERNANDEZ Juan Jose 1987 COL 06:35.16

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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WR 1:22.35 Kabanov P. (RUS) 08/07/05 San Marino

WJR

cooo\lcucnﬂ;ww.-ag
L

W oW W W W W wWwW N NNDBNDNDDNDNDNDNNDN R = k= e el D e e s
N R WN = O O 0NN WNRS QO N0 U R WN O

Surname
NAVA
BAZOS
FIGINI

BAEV
LUTZKENDORF
CASTERA
LEONIDAS
YUN YOUNG
KAISER

CEN

PANEV
TSOUROUNAKIS
POLO
LICHENKO
JENSEN
ANDREI
KABANOV
SZURMIE]
NEMECEIL
SCASNY
MAURER
SHAMA
VACULCIK
MOHSEN
MASUDA
SHIDA
ARMAS

BEN AMMAR
KASPAR
MIAO
BENTALEB
BOZANOGLU
LEE
ALEKSANDER
BATAROGLU
ANAS

FARIS

— (CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALE

DES ACTIV!TISAS SUBAQUATIQU ES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

200 m SF M Heats Results

Name
Andrea
Dimitrios
Stefano
Sergey
Sven
Benoit
Romero
Joong
Sven
Jinlong
Viktor
Antonios
Alvaro Hugo
Aleksandr
Tim
Stalev
Pavel
Mateusz
Jakub
Patrik
Michael
Eslam
Pavol
Mohamed
Tsuneyuki
Kenji

Joel
Mohamed
Ondrej
Jingwei
Seif Eddine
Ismail
Wonjun
Drozdov
Ertugrul
Alnjdat
Demyate

Year

1982
1980
1987
1985
1985
1973
1982
1988
1982
2006
1985
1988
1978
1981
1984
1989
1985
1985
1984
1989
1985
1985
1985
1985
1981
1971
1975
1986
1988
2006
1987
1990
1989
1992
1989
1991
1989

Nation
ITA
GRE
ITA
RUS
GER
FRA
COL
KOR
GER
CHN
"UKR
‘GRE
COL
UKR
DEN
EST
RUS
POL
TCH
SVK
AUT
EGY
SVK
EGY
JPN
JPN
USA
TUN
TCH
CHN
TUN
TUR
KOR
EST
TUR
JOR
JOR

Time

01:25.37
01:25.65
01:26.13
01:26.56
01:26.81
01:27.06
01:27.26
01:27.31

- 01:27.49
- 01:27.73

01:28.16
01:28.32
01:28.82
01:29.77
01:29.96
01:30.54
01:31.04
01:31.04
01:31.16
01:31.32
01:33.17
01:33.22
01:33.23
01:34.45
01:36.04
01:36.56
01:36.78
01:37.43
01:37.49
01:38.30
01:38.86
01:40.03
01:40.36
01:40.68
01:42.86
01:44.75
01:45.53

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

13 Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

Notes




—y (CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALE

S DES AC'I'IV!TQS SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

200 m SF M Final Results

Started at: 10/07/06 17:04:07.61

WR 1:22.35 Kabanov P. (RUS) 08/07/05 San Marino

WIR
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 01:23.68 Gold Medal
2 BAEV Sergey 1985 RUS 01:24.23 Silver Medal
3 NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA 01:24.92 Bronze Medal
4 CASTERA Benoit 1973 FRA 01:26.22
5 BAZOS Dimitrios 1980 GRE 01:26.23
6 LUTZKENDORF Sven 1985 GER 01:26.53
7 LEONIDAS Romero 1982 COL 01:26.96
8 YUN YOUNG Joong 1988 KOR 01:28.06

Timing & Data Handling by:www.’tkservice.it




WR 3:17.36 Xiaoping C. (CHN) 28/05/06 SU ZHOU

WIR
Rnk

OO~ U v W=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
DNS

Surname

BAE

CHEN

POLITKO

PINZUTI

STUT

GERGIOU
SHLYAKHOVSKAYA
TRUSZCZYNSKA
OCSAl

JEON
DZHAVAKHISHVILI
PILZ

- AMMETTO

LIU
WIRTZ
DRAGSBAEK
JELENA
ARANGO
NORDWALL
MARINCAKOVA
REMANS
KOISO
ALEGRIA
LAABIDI

EGE
JOTTRAND
AOKI
KORKMAZ
JAKUS

Name
Sohyun
Xiaoping
Ekaterina
Veronica
Carolin
Evanthia
Olga
Katarzyna
Dorottya
Ahram
Medeya
Sandra
Claudia
Jiao
Melinda
Stine
Kudrjavtseva
Lina
Carolina
Nikola
Nele
Ayumi
Johana
Meryam
Ozlem Pelin
Edith
Yoshiko
Mina
Lada

\S

13 Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

g (CONFEDERATION NfONDIALE

Year
1985
2006
1982
1981
1988
1981
1984
1990
1987
1986
1988
1980
1986
2006
1987
1982
1987
1979
1987
1988
1980
1985
1986
1990
1986
1988
1986
1987
1980

DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

Nation
KOR
CHN
RUS
ITA
GER
GRE
UKR
POL
HUN
KOR
RUS
GER
ITA
CHN
HUN
DEN
EST
COL
SWE
SVK
BEL
JPN
COL
TUN
TUR
BEL
JPN
TUR
CRO

400 m SF W Heats Results

Time

03:25.48
03:25.71
03:26.58
03:26.62
03:26.72
03:27.26
03:27.50
03:27.58
03:31.66
03:32.05
03:32.73
03:33.13
03:33.63
03:35.08
03:36.34
03:36.90
03:36.97
03:37.87
03:39.23
03:39.97
03:43.45
03:47.00
03:47.30
03:49.61
03:49.85
03:53.54
03:53.69
04:09.16

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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Notes
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— (CONFEDERATION N[ ONDIALE

9 S DES ACTIVl"i‘ﬁS SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

400 m SF W Final Results

Started at: 10/07/06 17:11:44.00
WR 3:17.36 Xiaoping C. (CHN) 28/05/06 SU ZHOU

WIR
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 CHEN Xiaoping 2006 CHN 03:19.89 Gold Medal
2 POLITKO Ekaterina 1982 RUS 03:21.29 Silver Medal
3 BAE Sohyun 1985 KOR 03:21.73 Bronze Medal
4 STUT Carolin 1988 GER 03:24.55
5 GERGIOU Evanthia 1981 GRE 03:25.75
6 PINZUTI Veronica 1981 ITA .03:30.28
7 SHLYAKHOVSKAYA Olga 1984 UKR - 03:31.42
8 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL  03:34.15

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it




—y  (CONFEDERATION \JONDIALE

DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

50 m SF M Final Results

WR 15.20 Kabanov P. (RUS) 07/07/05 San Marino

WJR

5

O N PdWN -

Surname
YUAN
KABANOV
GALLI
FUMAROLA
MAURICIO
NIKOLAI
FILIPPOVICH
GKOUGKOS

Name Year
Haifeng 2006
Pavel 1985
Riccardo 1982
Cesare 1985
Fernandez 1987
Tover 1982
Vitaliy 1986
Athanasios 1984

Nation
CHN
RUS
ITA
ITA
COL
EST
UKR
GRE

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

Started at: 10/07/06 17:30:06.33

Time

00:16.06
00:16.21
00:16.33
00:16.41
00:16.41
00:16.56
00:16.70
00:16.89

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

I s
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WR 15.57 Xu Huan S. (CHN) 30/05/06 Su Zhou

WJR
Rnk

© 00 3O U B WK -

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Surname
XU

ZHU
GLUKHIKH
HEITZ
GALIJA
DELOVA
BARBERO
KOCHNEVA
HIRSCHFELDT
SAKAMOTO
ANNA
DOVGAN
CHOI

PEREZ
BARKAWITZ
DEREN
YAMASAKI
JANG
ZINOVIEVA
DRAGSBAEK
PARGACOVA
ELEFANTOVA
CARABAILLO
ANDERSEN
RYABOVA
GIGOVIC
TAGA

SARP
KOLOMUC
SIX
GELEYNS

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

 (CONFEDERATION N{ONDIALE

DES ACTIVIY s SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

50 m AP W Heats Results

Name
Huanshan
Baozhen
Anastasia
Camille
Sattarova
Katya
Sara
Anastasia
Tina
Yayoi

Unt

Lena
Saerom
Victoria
Susann
Vedrana
Sachika
Mminjun
Anastasia
Stine
Nikola
Lenka
Gina
Signe-marie
Vera
Sanja
Sheima
Esra
Kubra
Charlotte
Sharona

Year
2006
2006
1978
1986
1983
1983
1979
1978
1985
1976
1985
1988
1987
1980
1975
1983
1970
1989
1988
1982
1988
1988
1988
1986
1987
1985
1990
1989
1991
1988
1988

Nation
CHN
CHN
RUS
FRA
EST
UKR
ITA
RUS
GER
JPN

UKR
KOR
CcOL
GER
CRO
JPN
KOR
KAZ
DEN
TCH
SVK
COL
DEN
KAZ
CRO
TUN
TUR
TUR
BEL
BEL

EST

Time

00:16.38
00:16.58
00:16.62
00:17.09
00:17.11
00:17.51
00:17.58
00:17.76

.00:17.79

00:17.94
00:17.98
00:18.04
00:18.07
00:18.24
00:18.47
00:18.52
00:18.57
00:18.71
00:18.88
00:18.99
00:19.05
00:19.60
00:19.63
00:19.63
00:19.95
00:20.25
00:20.39
00:20.62
00:20.78
00:21.35
00:23.41

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Notes
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(CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

~ il ol ¥ WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

50 m AP W Semifinals Results

WR 15.57 Xu Huan S. (CHN) 30/05/06 Su Zhou

WJR

Heat 1 Started at: 10/07/06 17:46:48.02
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes
1 ZHU Baozhen 2006 CHN 00:16.13

2 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:17.22

3 KOCHNEVA Anastasia 1978 RUS 00:17.27

4 DELOVA Katya 1983 UKR 00:17.41

5 SAKAMOTO Yayoi 1976 JPN 00:17.92

6 DOVGAN Lena 1988 UKR 00:17.95

7 PEREZ Victoria 1980 COL 00:18.32

8 YAMASAKI Sachika 1970 JPN 00:18.85
Heat 2 Started at: 10/07/06 17:51:27.33
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes
1 XU Huanshan 2006 CHN 00:16.36

2 GLUKHIKH Anastasia 1978 RUS 00:16.53

3 GALIJA Sattarova 1983 EST 00:16.74

4 CHOI Saerom 1987 KOR 00:17.69

5 HIRSCHFELDT Tina 1985 GER 00:17.70

6 BARBERO Sara 1979 ITA 00:18.08

7 ANNA - Unt 1985 EST 00:18.11

8 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:19.20

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

=

/V\o.Z eM\



13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

CONFEDERATION NONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES GUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

400 m IM M Heats Results

WR 2:46.65 Saprykin 1. (RUS) 22/06/03 Pikalevo

WJR
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ty
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
DNS

Surname
CHEREVKO
KAISER

LEE
CHASTAGNER
CHEN
MAJEWSKI
FIORUCCI
LASSAK
DUSATKO
BRATOLUBOV
WEI
HERNANDEZ
POLO

BAJER
KULAKAC
ADAM
SHINODA
KANG YUN
MASAKANE
SUSLER
SZURMIE]

Name
Sergey
Sven
Janggun
Thomas

Bin
Wojciech
Roberto
Sebatian
Jan
Aleksandr
Youngjian
Juan Jose
Alvaro Hugo
Ondrej
Alparslan Fatih
Ramy
Masahiro
Shin
Hideaki
Ercan Yasin
Mateusz

Year
1984
1982
1986
1984
2006
1990
1972
1984
1986
1986
2006
1987
1978
1988
1987
1987
1973
1988
1973
1987
1985

Nation
RUS
GER
KOR
FRA
CHN
POL
ITA
GER

TCH
UKR

CHN

~COL

COL
TCH
TUR
EGY
JPN

KOR
JPN

TUR
POL

Time Notes
02:52.81
02:55.16
02:55.77
02:56.62
02:57.49
02:57.95
02:58.49
02:58.62

- 03:01.01

03:03.55
03:04.40
03:04.87
03:07.12
03:09.38
03:12.47
03:15.84
03:17.60
03:22.89
03:28.23
03:36.75

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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 (CONFEDERATION NONDIALE

S DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

e

13th

Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

400 m IM M Final Results

Started at: 10/07/06 17:59:53.70

WR 2:46.65 Saprykin I. (RUS) 22/06/03 Pikalevo

WJR
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 CHEREVKO Sergey 1984 RUS 02:48.20 Gold Medal
2 LEE Janggun 1986 KOR 02:49.39 Silver Medal
3 CHEN Bin 2006 CHN 02:50.89 Bronze Medal
4 FIORUCCI Roberto 1972 ITA 02:51.59
5 CHASTAGNER Thomas 1984 FRA 02:53.44
6 KAISER Sven 1982 GER 02:54.76
7 LASSAK Sebatian 1984 GER 1 02:58.75
8 MAJEWSKI Wojciech 1990 POL 03:00.90

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it




\S

~  CONFEDERATION \[ONDIALE

DES ACTIVKT!@S SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

800 m IM W Final Results

WR 6:23.61 Huang ]J. ]J. (CHN) 30/05/06 Su Zhou

WIR
Rnk

R O Ut WN

Surname

LIU

HUANG

BAE
POLOSHENTSEVA
TALDONOVA
STUT

PANA

SZEGENY

Name Year
Jiao 2006
Jiefen 2006
Sohyun 1985
Ira 1988
Olga 1979
Carolin 1988
Eleni 1987
Judit 1987

Nation
CHN
CHN
KOR
UKR
RUS
GER
GRE
HUN

Started at: 10/07/06 18:16:02.65

Time

06:31.36
06:37.52
06:38.62
06:43.24
06:43.94

06:54.28
. 06:55.34

06:56.69

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal




e (CONFEDERATION \[ONDIALE

S DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

100 m IM M Heats Results

WR 31.52 Skorjenko E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras

WIR
Heat 1 Started at: 11/07/06 09:55:32.18
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes
1 OZBILEN Volkan 1981 TUR 00:40.34
2 ADAM Ramy 1987 EGY 00:40.51
3 KISAR Ali Ozan 1987 TUR 00:41.45
Heat 2 Started at: 11/07/06 09:59:34.74
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes
1 SOROKA Igor 1986 UKR 00:33.65
2 LEE Janggun 1986 KOR 00:34.00
3 MORICE Erven 1972 FRA 00:34.37
4 SAKAI Hideaki 1980 JPN 00:34.72
5 FOURCADE Patrick 1972 FRA 00:35.83
6 GRECZI Attila 1987 HUN 00:36.40
7 SHAMA Eslam 1985 EGY 00:37.18
8 VACULCIK Pavol 1985 SVK 00:38.33 ,
Heat 3 Started at: 11/07/06 10:04:20.85
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes
1 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:34.25
2 CHEN Bin 2006 CHN 00:34.46
3 NIKOLAI Tover 1982 EST 00:34.79
4 LASSAK Sebatian 1984 GER 00:36.68
5 IKEGUCHI Takao 1984 JPN 00:36.82
6 DIEGO Rodriguez 1974 COL 00:36.86
7 LEE Gwanho 1989 KOR 00:40.37
: VAN .
DNS pARNEVELD Justin 1976 NED
Heat 4 Started at: 11/07/06 10:08:52.80
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes
1 SKORZHENKO Evgeniy 1984 RUS 00:33.50
2 MIAO Jingwei 2006 CHN 00:33.69
3 MAURICIO Fernandez 1987 COL 00:34.46
4 HORAR Simon 1987 SVK 00:35.45
5 KAISER Sven 1982 GER 00:35.60
6 MAJEWSKI Wojciech 1990 POL 00:35.97
7 BAJER Ondrej 1988 TCH 00:36.82
8 RONCEVIC Marko 1984 CRO 00:40.78

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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CONFEDERATION \[ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13t Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

100 m IM M Final Results

Started at: 11/07/06 17:05:42.60

WR 31.52 Skorjenko E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras

WJR
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 SOROKA Igor 1986 UKR 00:32.36 Gold Medal
2 SKORZHENKO Evgeniy 1984 RUS 00:33.17 Silver Medal
3 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:33.19 Bronze Medal
4 MIAO Jingwei 2006 CHN 00:33.96
5 LEE ‘ Janggun 1986 KOR 00:34.34
6 MORICE Erven 1972 FRA 00:34.37
7 MAURICIO Fernandez 1987 COL 00:34.44
8 CHEN Bin 2006 CHN 00:34.66

Timing & Data Handling by www;tksérvice.it
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13 Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

(CONFEDERATION N\[ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES GUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

800 m SF M Final Results

WR 6:24.13 Figini S. (ITA) 30/04/06 Lignano

WJR

Rnk Surname

FIGINI
TSOUROUNAKIS
REZNIKOV
MIKHAILOV

YUN YOUNG
SOUVATZOGLOU
GABOR

KOTOV

0 NGB WN -

Name
Stefano
Ioannis
Nikolay
Aleksey
Joong
Grigorios
Attila J.
Maksym

Year
1987
1984
1983
1981
1988
1988
1986
1987

Nation
ITA
GRE
RUS
RUS
KOR
GRE
HUN
UKR

Started at: 11/07/06 17:14:30.60

Time

06:23.96
06:34.24
06:37.97
06:41.24
06:41.71
06:44.44
06:44.69
06:59.14

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Notes

Gold Medal (NWR)
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Me2em



(CONFEDERATION N[ONDIALE
S DES ACTIVITES GUBAQUATIQUES
’ WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

50 m AP W Final Results

Started at: 11/07/06 17:35:03.73

WR 15.57 Xu Huan S. (CHN) 30/05/06 Su Zhou

WJR
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 XU Huanshan 2006 CHN 00:15.89 Gold Medal
2 ZHU Baozhen 2006 CHN 00:16.03 Silver Medal
3 GLUKHIKH Anastasia 1978 RUS 00:16.45 Bronze Medal
4 GALIJA Sattarova 1983 EST 00:16.62
5 DELOVA Katya 1983 UKR 00:17.06
6 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:17.20
7 KOCHNEVA Anastasia 1978 RUS 00:17.25
8 CHOI Saerom 1987 KOR 00:21.33

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

MazZzen



CONPEDERATION NfONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATHIN

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

4x100 m SF M Heats Results

WR 2:23.66 Russia (RUS) 09/07/05 San Marino
WJR

Heat 1 Started at: 11/07/06 10:26:57.67

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

. FUMAROLA Cesare
. MINISOLA Lorenzo
. GALLI Riccardo

. NAVA Andrea

1 ITALY ITA 00:38.11; 01:15.51; 01:52.99; 02:30.98

. FILIPPOVICH Vitaliy

. ROZKLADKA ]Jaroslav
. LICHENKO Aleksandr
. PANEV Viktor

2 UKRAINE UKR 00:37.61; 01:15.47; 01:54.58; 02:31.65

AWN R D WN =

. HERNANDEZ Ma Fernanda
. POLO Alvaro Hugo

. DIEGO Rodriguez

. LEONIDAS Romero

3 COLOMBIA COL 00:40.94; 01:20.96; 02:02.42; 02:39.83

. MASUDA Tsuneyuki
. FUJIKI Koji

. IKEGUCHI Takao

. SAKAI Hideaki

4 JAPAN JPN 00:40.56; 01:20.39; 02:02.33; 02:43.47

W N = R WN =

. NEMECEIL Jakub
. DUSATKO Jan

. KASPAR Ondrej

. BAJER Ondrej

5 CZECH REP. CZE 00:39.97; 01:21.40; 02:03.96; 02:45.04

W N

. LEE Janggun

. JANG Mminjun
. LEE Wonjun

. LEE Gwanho

6 KOREA KOR 00:44.42; 01:27.79; 02:11.21; 02:55.29

W N -

Heat 2 Started at: 11/07/06 10:35:49.38

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1. BOURAKOV

1 Russia 2 FORMINAlexander o (03500 01,1448, 01:51.52; 02:28.35
3. BAEV Sergey

4. KAZANTCEV Aleksey

1. GKOUGKOS
Athanasios
2. BAZOS Dimitrios
2 GREECE 3. TSOUROUNAKIS GRE 00:37.98; 01:15.93; 01:54.83; 02:33.99
Antonios

4. TSOUROUNAKIS
Ioannis



3 CHINA

4 FRANCE

5 GERMANY
6 TURKIYE
DSQ EGYPT

. MIAO Jingwei
. LU Jiankun

. CEN Jinlong

. YUAN Haifeng

. CASTERA Benoit

. FOURCADE Patrick
. MORICE Erven

. COCHOU Nicolas

. BEER Michael

. ROLACK YVES

. LUTZKENDOREF Sven
. LASSAK Sebatian

. OZBILEN Volkan

. KULAKAC Alparslan

Fatih TUR
3. BOZANOGLU Ismail

4. KISAR Ali Ozan

CHN

FRA

GER

N o= W N R W N R RWN =

00:38.74; 01:16.47; 01:53.65; 02:36.42

00:38.46; 01:19.64; 01:59.72; 02:37.99

00:40.03; 01:20.51; 01:59.74; 02:38.01

00:42.68; 01:25.44; 02:09.93; 02:53.32

EGY --i=-.-=  Bad stvle

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it




. oy (CONFEDERATION NJONDIALE
b S DES ACTIVITES GUBAQUATIQUES

w T A . " WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

4x100 m SF M Final Results

Started at: 11/07/06 17:50:19.15

WR 2:23.66 Russia (RUS) 09/07/05 San Marino
WJR

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

. BOURAKOV

. SKORZHENKO Evgeniy
. KAZANTCEV Aleksey

. KABANOV Pavel

1 RUSSIA RUS 02:24.32 Gold Medal

. GALLI Riccardo

. NAVA Andrea

. MINISOLA Lorenzo
. FUMAROLA Cesare

. FILIPPOVICH Vitaliy
. ROZKLADKA Jaroslav
. PANEV Viktor

. SOROKA Igor

2 ITALY ITA  02:25.11 Silver Medal

3 UKRAINE UKR 02:26.24 Bronze Medal

. MIAO Jingwei
. LU Jiankun

. CEN Jinlong

. YUAN Haifeng

4 CHINA CHN 02:28.76

. GKOUGKOS Athanasios

. BAZOS Dimitrios

. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios
. TSOUROUNAKIS Ioannis

. SCHULTZ Enrico
. BEER Michael

. LASSAK Sebatian
. KAISER Sven

. CASTERA Benoit

. FOURCADE Patrick
. COCHOU Nicolas

. MORICE Erven

5 GREECE GRE 02:29.39

6 GERMANY GER 02:32.54

7 FRANCE FRA 02:33.11

. LEONIDAS Romero

. POLO Alvaro Hugo

. DIEGO Rodriguez

. MAURICIO Fernandez

8 COLOMBIA COL 02:37.02

BWN = B WNER BDWN= RWNFR RWUNR RWONERE ARWON= OO -

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

4x100 m SF W Heats Results

WR 2:44.02 China (CHN) 28/10/04 Shangai
WIR

Heat 1

Rnk Team Athletes

. ARTEMIEVA Valentina
. GLUKHIKH Anastasia
. POLITKO Ekaterina

. KRAVCHUK Vasilisa

. AMMETTO Claudia
. PINZUTI Veronica
. BARBERO Sara

. MAZZOLAI Claudia

. BAE Sohyun
.JEON Ahram

. CHOI Saerom
. JANG Mminjun

1 RUSSIA

2 ITALY

3 KOREA

. BOHADA Pada

. CARABALLO Gina

. PEREZ Victoria

. CIFUENTES Ana Maria

. REMANS Nele

. JOTTRAND Edith

. GELEYNS Sharona
. SIX Charlotte

4 COLOMBIA

5 BELGIUM

B WN = B WN R R WN R D W R D WN e

Started at: 11/07/06 10:13:34.53

Nation Laps Time Notes
RUS 00:42.11; 01:26.00; 02:08.83; 02:51.06

ITA 00:44.27; 01:27.63; 02:11.47; 02:54.28

KOR 00:43.31; 01:27.77; 02:12.32; 02:58.22

COL 00:42.86; 02:14.01; 02:59.10; 02:59.10

BEL 00:47.46; 01:38.19; 02:29.00; 03:19.90 _

>

Mazewn




Heat 2 Started at: 11/07/06 10:19:56.40

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

. DELOVA Katya

. POZIY Anna

. SHLYAKHOVSKAYA Olga
. DOVGAN Lena

1 UKRAINE UKR 00:42.83; 01:26.20; 02:08.67; 02:50.66

. JANG Mminjun
. LIU Qi

. ZHU Baozhen
. XU Huanshan

2 CHINA CHN 00:43.04; 01:24.53; 02:08.37; 02:51.02

. STUT Carolin

. BARKAWITZ Susann
. MULLER Christine

. PILZ Sandra

3 GERMANY GER 00:45.17; 01:27.81; 02:12.13; 02:54.95

. OGATA Ran

. SAKAMOTO Yayoi

. ENDO Yuka

. YAMASAKI Sachika

4 JAPAN JPN 00:44.93; 01:30.06; 02:14.88; 03:01.17

. SARP Esra

. EGE Ozlem Pelin
. KAYALAR Buket

. KOLOMUC Kubra

5 TURKIYE TUR 00:49.28; 01:39.24; 02:30.86; 03:21.68

DW= DRWN= W W= W N

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it
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13th Finswimming World Championship - Turin 2006

. (CONFEDERATION N ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES QUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

4x100 m SF W Final Results

WR 2:44.02 China (CHN) 28/10/04 Shangai

WIR

Rnk Team

1 CHINA

2 RUSSIA

3 UKRAINE
4 KOREA

5 GERMANY

6 ITALY

7 COLOMBIA

8  JAPAN

Athletes

B WN R RWNES DRWNR A WNR BRWNRFE R WNe &= W N e

. YANG YUQUIONG
.LIU Qi

. ZHU Baozhen

. XU Huanshan

. ARTEMIEVA Valentina
. GLUKHIKH Anastasia
. POLITKO Ekaterina
. KRAVCHUK Vasilisa

. DELOVA Katya
. POZIY Anna

. SHLYAKHOVSKAYA Olga
. DOVGAN Lena

. BAE Sohyun

. JEON Ahram
. CHOI Saerom
.JANG Yesol

. HIRSCHFELDT Tina
. BARKAWITZ Susann
. PILZ Sandra

. STUT Carolin

. AMMETTO Claudia
. PINZUTI Veronica

. BARBERO Sara

. MAZZOLAI Claudia

. BOHADA Pada

. CARABALLO Gina
. PEREZ Victoria

. CIFUENTES Ana Maria

. OGATA Ran

. SAKAMOTO Yayoi

. ENDO Yuka

. YAMASAKI Sachika

Nation

CHN

RUS

UKR

KOR

GER

ITA

COL

JPN

Timing & Data Handling by www.tkservice.it

Time

02:41.29

02:43.07

02:46.44

02:49.33

02:50.07

02:50.09

02:58.92

03:00.81

Started at: 11/07/06 18:07:07.28

Notes

Gold Medal (VW)

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal



